



# Daily Dough PIZZERIA



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The following is an itemized menu containing all the ingredients we use in each of our menu items. An "X" in the box of each allergen means that said ingredient contains that particular allergen.

**DISCLAIMER:** As much as we strive to provide different food options for our customers, we cannot guarantee there is not any cross-contamination between our different products. Please exercise caution when ordering food that may contain or may have been exposed to your allergen. Also, be mindful not all substitutions are possible.

Menu Item	Gluten	Soy	Egg	Milk	Peanut	Tree Nut	Shell Fish	Fin Fish	Sesame	Produced in a factory or on equipment that processes nuts
<b>CHEESE PIZZA</b>										
Pizza Crust	X	MAY CONTAIN		MAY CONTAIN						
Marinara										
Mozzarella Cheese				X						
<b>ADDITIONAL TOPPING</b>										
Sausage										
Pepperoni										
Ham										
Mushroom										
Green Pepper										
Onion										
Jalapeño										
Tomato										
<b>BREADSTICKS</b>										
Breadstick	X	MAY CONTAIN	X	MAY CONTAIN						
Garlic Butter Seasoning		X								
Italian Seasoning										
<b>HOUSE SALAD</b>										
Lettuce										
Red Onion										
Cucumber										
Carrot										
Tomato										
Croutons	X			X						